
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 13 By Councillor Booth for answer by 

the Convener of the Planning 
Committee at a meeting of the 
Council on 27 May 2021 

  Further to his answer to my questions on this subject on 13 

December 2018, will the Convener please identify: 

Question (1) When were the technical factsheets "C6, Cycle Parking in 

New Developments", and "C7, Cycle Parking", published? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) What consultation was carried out prior to their publication? 

Answer (2)  

Question (3) Will the Convenor please provide the URL on the council's 

website where these factsheets can be downloaded? 

Answer (3)  

   

   

 
 


